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5.2 MOV S

PRICE LIST 2024 -2025 - BOREHAMWOOD

Registration Fee: £70 (NON REFUNDABLE) Deposit :£100 (REFUNDABLE)

. . 3 months - 2 Years 2-3 Years 3-5 Years
Session Times

Full Time
Mon -Friday
(8am - 6pm) £75 £366 £69 £340 £65 £320

Morning Session
Mon -Fri
(8am -1pm) £42 £205 £38 £185 £36 £176

Afternoon Session
Mon -Fri
(1pm - 6pm) £40 £195 £37 £180 £35 £170

School Session
Mon -Fri
(9am -4pm) £60 £295 £55 £270 £50 £245

Early Bird Session
(7.30 - 8am) £8 £8 £8

Extra Hour: £15per hour Swap Session : £20 (Only if management is able to accommodate your request)

Late collection fee: £2 for every minute
Nursery is open for 51 weeks in a year. We are also closed for 2 inset days in a year for staff training for which fees are payable
The nursery will be closed on all public/Banks Holidays and for 5 working days, during Christmas for which fees are payable
A minimum of 2 sessions booking is required per week
A one -month notice period is required for the termination of contract or a permanent change of session
Funded fees are calculated over the year taking account of half term, additional weeks over and above the 38 weeks additional cost for meal and extra-curricular activities
Please Note: No deductions in fees for absence due to holidays or sickness
Prices may be subject to an annual review

BELOW 3 YEARS OLD -15 & 30 HOUR FUNDING ABOVE 3 YEARS OLD -15 & 30 HOUR FUNDING
8am to 1pm /1pm to 6pm - £10 per session 8am to 1pm /1pm to 6pm - £15 per session
9am to 4pm - £12 per day 9am to 4pm - £17 per day
8am to 6pm -£15 per day 8am to 6pm -£20 per day
(COVERS THE COST FOR MEAILS AS WELL AS EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES) (COVERS THE COST FOR MEALS AS WELL AS EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES)




